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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

72V285L.10TFG8 Price

72V285L10TFG8

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP

500 pcs in stock
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Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 72V285L10TFG8

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Programmable Flags Support

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Function

Expansion Type

Current - Supply (Max)

Access Time

72V285L10TFG8

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Tape & Reel (TR)
3V~36V

72V

Yes

64-LQFP

Surface Mount
Synchronous
Depth, Width
60mA

6.5ns

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Retransmit Capability

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Memory Size

FWFT Support

Data Rate

Bus Directional

72V285L10TFG8 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP
500

64-TQFP (10x10)

Yes

Tape & Reel (TR)

0°C ~70°C

1.125M (64K x 18)

Yes

100MHz

Uni-Directional

72V285L10TFG8 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 72V285L10TFG8 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 72V285L10TFG8 IDT
(Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 72V285L10TFGS8 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 72V285L10TFG8

Image Part Number

72VV285L15PFI18

72V285L10TF8

72V285L15TFI8

72V285L10PF
Q‘ 72V285L10TF
Q‘ 72V285L15TF8
Q‘ 72V285L15TF

72V283L7-5PFI

L 72V283L7-5PFI8

72V285L15TFI
L 72V285L15PFGI8
Q‘ 72V285L15PF8
LI LS 72V283L7-5PFGI8
*‘ 72V285L15PF
*‘ 72V285L10PF8
L1 LA 72V285L15PFGl
Q‘ 72V285L15PF]
Q‘ 72V285L10TFG
Q‘ 72V285L10PFG
Q‘ 72V285L10PFG8

Description

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64-TQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64STQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64-TQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64STQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64STQFP

IC FIFO 32768X18 7-5NS 80QFP

IC FIFO 32768X18 80QFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64STQFP

IC MEM FIFO 65536X18 64-TQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64-TQFP

IC FIFO 32768X18 7-5NS 80QFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64-TQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64-TQFP

IC MEM FIFO 65536X18 64-TQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64-TQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64-TQFP

IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64-TQFP

72V285L10TFG8 Stock
72V285L10TFG8 Inventory
Inquiry 72V285L10TFG8

72V285L10TFG8 Datasheet

72V285L10TFG8 Price

72V285L10TFG8 Electronics

Manufacturer

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

72V285L10TF

72V285L10TF

Download 72V285L10TFG8 Datasheet

G8 Digikey Supplier 72V285L10TFG8
G8 Image 72V285L10TFG8 Picture

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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