

72V285L10TFG8				
Part Number	72V285L10TFG8			
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)			
Description	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP			
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock			
Datasheets	72V285L10TFG8.pdf			
72V285L10TFG8 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com			



Technical Information of 72V285L10TFG8					
Manufacturer Part Number	72V285L10TFG8	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	Description	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP		
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	500		
Voltage - Supply	3 V ~ 3.6 V	Supplier Device Package	64-TQFP (10x10)		
Series	72V	Retransmit Capability	Yes		
Programmable Flags Support	Yes	Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)		
Package / Case	64-LQFP	Operating Temperature	0°C ~ 70°C		
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Memory Size	1.125M (64K x 18)		
Function	Synchronous	FWFT Support	Yes		
Expansion Type	Depth, Width	Data Rate	100MHz		
Current - Supply (Max)	60mA	Bus Directional	Uni-Directional		
Access Time	6.5ns				

72V285L10TFG8 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 72V285L10TFG8 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 72V285L10TFG8 IDT (Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 72V285L10TFG8 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

ge	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantit
	72V285L15PFI8	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L10TF8	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L15TFI8	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64STQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L10PF	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L10TF	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L15TF8	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64STQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L15TF	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64STQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V283L7-5PFI	IC FIFO 32768X18 7-5NS 80QFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
OIDT Integrated Device Technology	72V283L7-5PFI8	IC FIFO 32768X18 80QFP	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	500 pcs
	72V285L15TFI	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64STQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
(DIDT tring sleet Switze You havings)	72V285L15PFGI8	IC MEM FIFO 65536X18 64-TQFP	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	500 pcs
	72V285L15PF8	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
CIDT Integrated Device Technology	72V283L7-5PFGI8	IC FIFO 32768X18 7-5NS 80QFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L15PF	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L10PF8	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
CIDT. Image shed Devices Technology	72V285L15PFGI	IC MEM FIFO 65536X18 64-TQFP	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	500 pcs
	72V285L15PFI	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 15NS 64-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L10TFG	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64STQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L10PFG	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
	72V285L10PFG8	IC FIFO SS 65536X18 10NS 64-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs

72V285L10TFG8 Stock	72V285L10TFG8 Price	72V285L10TFG8 Electronics	72V285L10TFG8 Components
72V285L10TFG8 Inventory	72V285L10TFG8 Digikey	Supplier 72V285L10TFG8	Order 72V285L10TFG8 Online
Inquiry 72V285L10TFG8	72V285L10TFG8 Image	72V285L10TFG8 Picture	72V285L10TFG8 PDF
72V285L10TFG8 Datasheet	Download 72V285L10TFG8 Datasheet	Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$